 211207 USA +1 305 600 2405  |  www.atriantech.com |  Europe +34 6 8352 0620 1 / 2
Product Specification
Handheld Instruments
VISUAL FAULT LOCATOR (VFL)
ATVFL31005 Series
Overview
Atrian instruments are designed to provide high resolution and accuracy measurements. Rugged
protection keeps connectors and borders safe from damage. Specially designed for field

Compliance CE, EMC, EMI, ROHS
Included in Packaging Main unit, manual, cotton swabs and soft Carrying case
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ATVFL31005P-1 Visual Fault Locator 1 mW – Professional
ATVFL31005P-10 Visual Fault Locator 10 mW– Professional
ATVFL31005A-1 Visual Fault Locator 1 mW – Standard
ATVFL31005A-10 Visual Fault Locator 10 mW– Standard
Warranty
ONE year of limited warranty for products sold directly by Atrian Technologies, unless special
agreements have been set. Warranty period start from the ship date and will be only valid for the
original customer who bought the product. If you have purchased the product from a reseller you